
Times Report by Class
CAR DRIVER PRACTICE 1 PRACTICE 2 PRACTICE 3 TIMED 1 TIMED 2 TOP 1CURRENT BESTVehicle

  2CLASS
22 RUSSELL MILLOY 55.63 53.82 52.40 52.40FIESTA

24 BRIAN PARK 54.17 52.91 52.56 52.56FORD FIESTA

20 GARY WARREN 54.74 62.33 53.37 53.37FIESTA

23 JASON MILLAR 57.86 55.09 54.17 54.17FIESTA

25 JOHN HAMILTON 58.30 56.54 55.74 55.74FORD FIESTA

721 RICHARD CARR 59.47 56.84 57.20 56.84FORD ESCORT

21 GRAHAM CARR 61.02 59.52 58.38 58.38FORD ESCORT

  3CLASS
31 GRAEME BREMNER 51.55 Retired 0.00FORD SIERRA C'WORTH

30 LIAM WOOD 51.69 50.85 70.64 50.85SUBARU IMPREZA

29 DONALD McCASKILL 52.18 52.00 51.71 51.71MITSUBISHI LANCER

730 EILEEN GARDINER 55.85 53.43 54.90 53.43SUBARU IMPREZA

731 JENNIFER CLYNE 58.53 64.64 64.64SIERRA RS COSWORTH

  4CLASS
37 GARRY DICKSON 49.99 48.15 47.70 47.70WESTFIELD SEi

36 ANDREW GROVER 53.12 52.10 52.78 52.10SILVA STRIKER

35 DONALD LAIRD 57.53 65.21 56.18 56.18CATERHAM 7

  5CLASS
43 ALAN NICOL 49.07 47.55 47.28 47.28CATERHAM SUPER 7

41 ADAM BERNARD 51.68 50.44 49.89 49.89WESTFIELD

40 GEORGE LEITCH 53.08 52.69 52.99 52.69GBL SPECIAL

55 GUS CARNEGIE 59.38 58.15 55.88 55.88GINETTA G4

  8CLASS
46 DAVID MacKENZIE 56.09 0.00ROVER MINI



CAR DRIVER PRACTICE 1 PRACTICE 2 PRACTICE 3 TIMED 1 TIMED 2 TOP 1CURRENT BESTVehicle

  8CLASS
50 RICHARD MARSHALL 52.96 50.98 50.74 50.74PEUGEOT 205 GTI

750 GILL MARSHALL 54.81 53.15 52.51 52.51PEUGEOT 205 GTI

47 GEORGE RICHARDSON 53.07 52.63 52.56 52.56AUSTIN MINI

48 JOHN COWIE 56.22 54.00 52.86 52.86FORD FIESTA

27 GRANT McLELLAN 57.92 54.93 54.52 54.52SUNBEAM T1

  9CLASS
56 DAVID KIMBERLEY 48.12 46.46 46.38 46.38CATERHAM 7

52 JOCK MILLAR 49.85 48.99 48.51 48.51DUTTON

756 RICHARD HOMER 49.91 49.72 48.93 48.93CATERHAM

53 ANDREW RUSSELL 54.29 52.41 52.34 52.34GINETTA G15

54 NINA BAKER 60.03 58.20 59.33 58.20GINETTA G32

 10CLASS
63 GORDON MacINTYRE 53.61 53.63 53.60 53.60VAUXHALL CHEVETTE

61 WILLY TOYE 59.72 57.93 57.93TRIUMPH TR8

60 THOMAS TWEMLOW 61.13 58.05 59.14 58.05BMW 320i

 13CLASS
66 MATTHEW HARRISON 48.74 0.00MALLOCK MK 24

69 MARK GOODYEAR 45.95 43.91 Retired 43.91VISION V86

70 GEORGE EMMERSON 44.50 45.47 44.15 44.15MALLOCK Mk21/3

770 ALISTAIR NAISMITH 47.34 46.20 45.00 45.00MALLOCK Mk21/3

769 ANN GOODYEAR 59.23 58.26 57.17 57.17VISION V86

 15CLASS
76 IAN FIDOE 44.22 44.23 43.54 43.54PILBEAM MP43

74 KEVIN ILLINGWORTH 46.27 45.67 45.39 45.39MALLOCK U2

776 SIMON FIDOE 51.07 48.93 47.99 47.99PILBEAM MP43



CAR DRIVER PRACTICE 1 PRACTICE 2 PRACTICE 3 TIMED 1 TIMED 2 TOP 1CURRENT BESTVehicle

 15CLASS
73 DAVID GRAY 50.89 50.81 49.38 49.38TR8

75 GEORGE TATHAM 59.25 59.09 58.63 58.63McLAREN M12C

 17CLASS
781 ADAM STEEL 46.13 46.23 44.60 44.60MARTLET DM8

80 JOHN WATTS 50.13 47.90 46.66 46.66JEDI MK4

81 TONY STEEL 49.94 48.91 Retired 48.91MARTLET DM8

79 IAN CRUICKSHANKS 55.72 54.73 53.48 53.48OMS CBR

 18CLASS
89 MARK BUDGETT 42.07 40.78 Retired40.78FORCE/TTS

88 DAVID OLDRIDGE 44.26 43.39 44.10 43.39OMS

90 Jonathon Rarity 45.29 44.62 43.98 43.98OMS

86 TOM GRAHAM 47.78 46.83 47.38 46.83NEMISIS FSXR

85 MIKE FITZSIMONS 51.69 49.92 48.99 48.99OMS 1100 P/R

84 D G DOUGLASS 55.87 54.75 52.96 52.96OMS

 19CLASS
94 MARK HUTCHESON 41.81 41.11 40.51 40.51JEDI Mk1

793 TIM WILSON 43.64 43.18 42.97 42.97OMS 2000M

93 STEVE  OWEN 42.50 43.25 43.78 43.25OMS

 20CLASS
100 BEN BUTTERFIELD 40.39 39.15 38.84 38.8438.84GOULD DALLARA F394

8 TREVOR WILLIS 52.02 40.50 39.41
40.32

39.41OMS

10 PAUL HAIMES 40.41 39.78 39.44 39.5239.44DALLARA F399

799 TOM NEW 41.99 41.22 41.02 41.02PILBEAM MP88

710 ALLAN WARBURTON 41.87 41.04 41.39
40.56

41.04DALLARA F399

99 SIMON FROST 42.86 42.34 42.14 42.14PILBEAM MP62/82



CAR DRIVER PRACTICE 1 PRACTICE 2 PRACTICE 3 TIMED 1 TIMED 2 TOP 1CURRENT BESTVehicle

 20CLASS
98 DAVE ROBERTSON 46.52 45.23 45.59 45.23RALT RT30

798 SANDY ROBERTSON 49.11 48.24 47.53 47.53RALT RT30

 21CLASS
1 GRAEME WIGHT jnr 37.26 36.96 37.11 37.0536.96GOULD GR51-V6

110 A R FLEETWOOD 38.28 Retired 37.99 37.99GOULD GR55 NME XB

2 TIM  MASON 39.20 39.29 38.84
38.17

38.84GOULD JUDD CV4

4 SIMON  DURLING Retired 41.12 39.80 39.80GOULD GR37XB

3 ROGER MORAN 40.37 40.17 39.94
39.37

39.94PILBEAM MP88

910 R R FLEETWOOD 41.30 40.47 39.95 40.1839.95GOULD GR55 NME XB

702 TIM COVENTRY Retired 40.00 41.07 39.4240.00GOULD GR37

108 STEWART ROBB 42.21 41.40 40.37 40.37PILBEAM MP58

106 MIKE DEAN 41.98 41.06 40.90 40.3440.90GOULD GR37

703 SCOTT MORAN 42.33 40.97
40.17

40.97PILBEAM MP88

107 BILL  BRISTOW 42.61 41.57 Retired 41.57RALT RT36 BB

109 JOHN WHYTE 43.19 41.96 41.62 41.62PILBEAM MP62

104 WILLEM TOET 43.52 41.84 42.69 41.84PILBEAM MP72

701 GRAEME WIGHT 44.42 43.48 43.12 43.12GOULD GR51-V6

105 ALASTAIR CRAWFORD 45.53 44.43 44.45 44.43PILBEAM MP50

103 MALCOLM WISHART 45.39 44.91 44.49 44.49GOULD GR37-4 DFR

102 PAUL WOOD 54.41 51.18 49.73 49.73PILBEAM MP50

 22CLASS
116 MATTHEW GORDON 54.07 0.00PORSCHE 911

916 HOWARD GORDON 55.01 Retired 0.00PORSCHE 911

119 STAN BERNARD 52.90 52.49 51.46 51.46PORSCHE 911

117 ALASTAIR McDOUGALL 52.45 51.81 51.93 51.81LOTUS ELAN



CAR DRIVER PRACTICE 1 PRACTICE 2 PRACTICE 3 TIMED 1 TIMED 2 TOP 1CURRENT BESTVehicle

 22CLASS
118 KENNY ALLEN 52.36 52.04 52.08 52.04LOTUS ELAN

114 JON COOK 56.05 55.90 55.09 55.09MG MIDGET

115 ALEX GRAHAM 55.28 55.69 55.71 55.69FIRENZA COUPE

113 GRAHAM COWIE 66.33 65.46 66.76 65.46MORRIS COOPER

112 OLIVER GOODFELLOW 72.58 69.27 70.28 69.27TERRIER MK2

 23CLASS
899 ALISTAIR MCKEVER 57.45 57.12 56.58 56.58MINI COOPER

809 MIKE CONNON 57.70 57.76 57.06 57.06MINI COOPER

801 JOHN CLELAND 57.85 57.41 57.14 57.14MINI COOPER

805 IAN MURRAY 58.36 57.58 57.40 57.40MINI COOPER

811 NEIL DUGAN 58.99 58.86 57.56 57.56MINI COOPER

878 ANDREW SMITH 57.18 58.65 57.64 57.64MINI COOPER

810 JAMIE VERDEN-ANDERSON 59.67 58.74 57.85 57.85MINI COOPER

879 ALASDAIR MCCAIG 58.56 57.92 61.12 57.92MINI COOPER

877 ALAN KEITH 59.15 57.98 58.21 57.98MINI COOPER

806 RONALD KLOS 58.65 59.88 58.21 58.21MINI COOPER

812 STEVE MITCHELL 58.78 94.11 59.13 59.13MINI COOPER

808 FINLAY CROCKER 59.90 59.40 59.84 59.40MINI COOPER

802 JOHN KYLE 61.40 60.44 68.87 60.44MINI COOPER

803 RONA SARAFILOVIC 62.54 62.61 61.39 61.39MINI COOPER


